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Item # 49034

Item # 49031

Item # 49033

Item # 49035

Item # 49032

peanut butter
soft baked cookies

chocolate chunk
soft baked cookies

snickerdoodle
soft baked cookies

oatmeal raisin
soft baked cookies

sugar
soft baked cookies

Always fresh tasting, these pre-baked cookies combine authentic 
bakery goodness and dessert flavors to deliver soft melt-in-your 

mouth textures complete with thaw-and-serve convenience.
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product information

Plentiful inclusions and flavor, chewy 
textures and visual appeal create 

new satisfying experiences for the 
end consumer

Delicious recipes with mulitple 
textures and complex flavors

featuring
Classic, everyday flavors to 

satisfy those “treat yourself” 
and “impulsive” cravings

 description GTIN net unit
weight

pack
count

case
count
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unit weight
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config.

case gross
weight (lbs)

49032

ti x hiitem #

Chocolate Chunk Cookies 10014821490329

49034 Oatmeal Raisin Cookies 10014821490343

49035 Sugar Cookies 10014821490350

10.61 oz

10.61 oz

10.61 oz

9.3 oz

9.3 oz

9.3 oz

12

12

12

8 x 10

8 x 10

8 x 10

.899

49031 Peanut Butter Cookies 10014821490312 10.61 oz 9.3 oz 12 8 x 10 .899

.899

.899

49033 Snickerdoodle Cookies 10014821490336 10.61 oz 9.3 oz 12 8 x 10 .899

UPC

014821490322

014821490346

014821490353

014821490315 

014821490339

8

8

8

8

8

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

case net
weight (lbs)

7.2

7.2

7.2

7.2

7.2

Item

 #49032

Item #49033

Item #49035

product information
1.2 oz cookies packed 8 per clam shell; 
12 clam shell per case

Frozen cookies shelf life: 12 months

Thawed packaged cookies can be
served fresh up to 14 days

•

•
•
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pre-baked clamshell cookies
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Always fresh tasting, these pre-baked cookies combine authentic 
bakery goodness and dessert flavors to deliver soft melt-in-your 

mouth textures complete with thaw-and-serve convenience.


