

★★★ pre-baked clamshell cookies ★★★

# 2026-2027

Always fresh tasting, these **pre-baked cookies** combine authentic bakery goodness and dessert flavors to deliver soft **melt-in-your mouth** textures complete with **thaw-and-serve convenience**.



**chocolate chunk**  
soft baked cookies



Item # 49032



**oatmeal raisin**  
soft baked cookies



Item # 49034



**peanut butter**  
soft baked cookies



Item # 49031



**snickerdoodle**  
soft baked cookies



Item # 49033



**sugar**  
soft baked cookies



Item # 49035

# ★★★ pre-baked clamshell cookies ★★★

## 2026-2027

Always fresh tasting, these **pre-baked cookies** combine authentic bakery goodness and dessert flavors to deliver soft **melt-in-your mouth** textures complete with **thaw-and-serve convenience**.

### featuring

Classic, everyday flavors to satisfy those “*treat yourself*” and “*impulsive*” cravings



Delicious recipes with multiple textures and complex flavors



Plentiful inclusions and flavor, chewy textures and visual appeal create new satisfying experiences for the end consumer

### product information

- 1.2 oz cookies packed 8 per clam shell; 12 clam shell per case
- Frozen cookies shelf life: 12 months
- Thawed packaged cookies can be served fresh up to 14 days



### product information

U-D

item #	description	UPC	GTIN	gross unit weight	net unit weight	pack count	case count	case gross weight (lbs)	case net weight (lbs)	ti x hi	case cube config.
49032	Chocolate Chunk Cookies	014821490322	10014821490329	10.61 oz	9.3 oz	8	12	8.8	7.2	8 x 10	.899
49031	Peanut Butter Cookies	014821490315	10014821490312	10.61 oz	9.3 oz	8	12	8.8	7.2	8 x 10	.899
49034	Oatmeal Raisin Cookies	014821490346	10014821490343	10.61 oz	9.3 oz	8	12	8.8	7.2	8 x 10	.899
49035	Sugar Cookies	014821490353	10014821490350	10.61 oz	9.3 oz	8	12	8.8	7.2	8 x 10	.899
49033	Snickerdoodle Cookies	014821490339	10014821490336	10.61 oz	9.3 oz	8	12	8.8	7.2	8 x 10	.899